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General attributes
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Security type
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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Headline
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A2GS401&ID_NOTATION=7564864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A2GS401&ID_NOTATION=7564864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aef92146c83a8dd4702fcdbb2ede4cb53387c4f1e9d532d6afa152b5a1daf4bf&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6ba0978603d515aa1&time=1714492048&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=08259b61cb79f35d0666b0bf9bed0321608d5e05d201a3819f77f6dd529a5c98&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7d1fa70e1138d2a26&time=1714492048&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f0f14f7c4e186897def51b541c6c2fdb79a98a265f80cb7c2b1d08fdf760ac81&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e4607c5b7f29da5f3&time=1714492048&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b16e2d686d916c235f8ea9d955dbdb157a73134dbf259410789bf85f70bb4aa2&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8c5b9b8a2c735d7c6&time=1714492048&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7fea9a770385a74c628c93e9093fff0544c4deceed93cc742e03c031dda50505&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=899ce1cf1dff91065&time=1714492048&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/02/23 08:16:02

Price
36.50 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High
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Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%)
Perf (abs.)
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Volatility

ERSTE

Group

+15.80%
+4.98
-0.02
15.80

0.33% (0.12)

DEO00A2GS401
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EUR
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2,626 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 36.94 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 38.01 EUR (5
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 34.19 EUR (2
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 31.15 EUR (6

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Munich

Hanover

Hamburg

Date

2024/02/
23

2019/06/
25

2024/02/
23

2024/02/
23

2024/04/

Time

21:55

17:31

08:00

08:16

15:27

Price

36.50 EUR

33.40 CHF

36.50 EUR

36.50 EUR

35.40 EUR

38.68 EUR (2024/02/02
35.62 EUR (2024/01/02
38.68 EUR (2024/02/02
18.63 EUR (2023/02/27

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.14

Number of
trades

65
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=7564864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7564859
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116589027
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7564865
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7564863

SOFTWARE AG

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

29

2024/02/ 17:01 37.46 EUR 0.02
23

2024/04/ 17:31 38.10 USD 0.00
17

2024/02/ 19:30 36.64 EUR 0.00
23
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7424412
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9494269
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9494269
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7564862

SOFTWARE AG

Company profile

Company Logo

S software*

Contact Details
SOFTWARE AG

Uhlandstrasse 12 - 64297 Darmstadt
Telefon: +49-6151-92-3100

Fax: +49-6151-92-3223

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Sanjay
Brahmawar
Benno Quade
Stefan Sigg
Daniela Buinger
Joshua Husk
Robin Colman
Santiago

Madruga

Toktam
Khatibzadeh

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Christian Lucas

Bettina
Schraudolf

James
Whitehurst

Madlen Ehrlich

Oliver Collmann

Ursula Soritsch-
Renier

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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